
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
128 

1 
87 
81 
6 

35 
47 
8 

45 
22 
59 
85 
73 
4 

94 
70 

134 
55 
61 
34 
3 

15 
32 
73 

Name 
Jerker Flink 
Johan Westerberg 
Christoffer Waern 
Jonas Wenklo 
Malin Hellman (Johansson) 
Albin Olsson 
Lars Lastein 
Svante Lundkvist 
Rikard Ahlin 
David Stomberg 
Max Lindblom 
Edvin Olsson 
Daniel Edlund 
Ingvar Nilsson 
Lennart Krüger 
Max Dymling 
Marco Danielsson 
Niklas Falk 
Alexia 'Lexi' Danielsson 
Thomas Ohlsson 
Jakob Hultkvist 
Magnus Mårtenson 
Rasmus Raag Löfqvist 
Daniel Edlund 

Class 
Roadsport A 

Roadsport A 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport C 

Valvoline Trophy 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport C 

Valvoline Trophy 

Roadsport B 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport B 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport C 

Valvoline Trophy 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport B 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport B 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport B 

Roadsport A 

Roadsport C 

Roadsport C 

Best Tm 
1:03.748 
1:06.043 
1:09.041 
1:09.407 
1:10.568 
1:10.610 
1:10.635 
1:10.738 
1:10.738 
1:10.774 
1:10.852 
1:11.467 
1:11.510 
1:12.021 
1:12.814 
1:12.993 
1:13.189 
1:13.718 
1:14.855 

Diff 

2.295 
5.293 
5.659 
6.820 
6.862 
6.887 
6.990 
6.990 
7.026 
7.104 
7.719 
7.762 
8.273 
9.066 
9.245 
9.441 
9.970 

11.107 

Best Speed 
117,858 
113,762 
108,822 
108,248 
106,468 
106,404 
106,367 
106,212 
106,212 
106,158 
106,041 
105,128 
105,065 
104,320 
103,183 
102,930 
102,655 
101,918 
100,370 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 
5 
9 
3 
2 
8 
4 
8 
7 
9 
4 
7 
5 
9 
8 
9 
6 
8 
1 
6 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

Oljemagasinet 

Edvin Olsson 

Danielsson Motorsport 

Birgersson Motorsport 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  RC Sport and DeSign AB 

Svensktsportvagnsmeeting 2025 

Free Practice Friday 

Heat 1 - Roadsport A+B+C+SSK Kl 2 

Practice started at 12:59:44 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2025-07-04 13:00 


